Pilatova Darina

Pilatova Darina

VereSova Lujza

Pavlouskova Nela




Round 1

Pilatova Darina

Pavlouskova Nela

Round 2

Pilatova Darina

Lecianova Nela

Round 3

Pilatova Darina

Veresova Lujza

VereSova Lujza

Lecianova Nela

Pavlouskova Nela

Veresova Lujza

Lecianova Nela

Pavlouskova Nela

Player

Pilatova Darina
Veresova Lujza
Pavlouskova Nela

Lecianova Nela

G+

90

71

64

26

Pkt



